EQUIVALENT 25 to 60 Watt
Incandescent
AVERAGE RATED LIFE 25,000 hrs
HOUSING Plastic/Aluminum
BASE Medium (E26) or GU24
POWER 120V 60Hz
LENS Frosted
BEAM 320°

Code Part Number
Wattage
(W) Base Replaces
Voltage
(V) CCT1
Typical
Lumens2 CRI3 Dim Beam
Weight
(lbs)
Case
Quantity
ENERGY
STAR®
Lighting
Facts
K0M0 LED-250-AO-27 4 E26 25W A19 120 2700 250 80 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
K0M6 LED-250-AO-40 4 E26 25W A19 120 4000 250 83 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
K0M1 LED-250-AO-50 4 E26 25W A19 120 5000 250 83 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
K0M2 LED-470-AO-27 7 E26 45W A19 120 2700 470 81 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
K0M7 LED-470-AO-40 7 E26 45W A19 120 4000 470 82 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
K0M3 LED-470-AO-50 7 E26 45W A19 120 5000 470 82 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
K0M4 LED-800-AO-27 10 E26 60W A19 120 2700 800 81 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
K0M8 LED-800-AO-40 10 E26 60W A19 120 4000 800 82 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
K0M5 LED-800-AO-50 10 E26 60W A19 120 5000 800 83 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
1. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)   2. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)   3. CRI - Color Rendering Index
Specifications are typical values and may change without notification.
©2015 Kobi Electric, Inc. All Rights Reserved
Omnidirectional A Series
Rev 4_082015
ORDERING INFORMATION
A19
OMNIDIRECTIONAL
A SERIES
Order
Code Part Number
Wattage
(W) Base Replaces
Voltage
(V) CCT1
Typical
Lumens2 CRI3 Dim Beam
Weight
(lbs)
Case
Quantity
ENERGY
STAR®
Lighting
Facts
K3N1 LED-800-AO-GU24-27 10 GU24 60W A19 120 2700 800 82 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
K8Q4 LED-800-AO-GU24-30 10 GU24 60W A19 120 3000 800 80 Yes 320° 0.3 40 No No
K3N2 LED-800-AO-GU24-40 10 GU24 60W A19 120 4000 800 82 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes Yes
K8Q3 LED-800-AO-GU24-50 10 GU24 60W A19 120 5000 800 83 Yes 320° 0.3 40 Yes No
1. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)   2. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)   3. CRI - Color Rendering Index
GU24 A19